

CNR No. : WBUD050012032016
Case No. : Sessions. 105 of 2016

Present : Sri Lilamoy Mondal
A.D.J., 2nd Court
(J.O. Code : WB00911)

Order No. : 11
Dated : 10.03.2021

Accused person is absent without any step.

Ld. APP filed hazira.

As per resolution taken by the local bar, no adverse order is passed.

Fix **18. 05. 2021** for appearance of the accused person and
consideration of charge.

D/C

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur

ADJ, 2nd Court
Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur